Resort selected by us in our sole discretion, based including on availability, per winner. 

• Up to four (4), 8-day park tickets with Park Hopper Plus Option for Walt Disney World® 
Resort in Florida per winner. 

• One (1) Disney Gift Card with a value of up to two thousand five hundred US dollars 
($2500) to be used for meals at Walt Disney World Resort, per winner. Subject to 
restrictions. https://www.disneygiftcard.com/terms/us .  

Disneyland Paris Holiday includes:  

• Departing on 13th May 2026 and returning on 15th May 2026 [travel to be arranged outside